Symbol
EUR/USD
GBP/USD
usbh/JrPY
USD/CHF
USD/CAD
AUD/USD
NzZD/USD
EUR/JPY
EUR/CHF
EUR/GBP
AUD/CAD
AUD/CHF
AUD/JPY
CAD/CHF
CAD/JPY
CHF/JPY
NzD/CAD
NZD/CHF
NzD/JPY
EUR/AUD
GBP/CHF
GBP/JPY
AUD/NZD
EUR/CAD
EUR/NZD
GBP/AUD
GBP/CAD
GBP/NZD
USD/DKK
USD/NOK
USD/SEK
USD/ZAR
AUD/CZK
AUD/DKK

AUD/HKD
AUD/HUF
AUD/MXN
AUD/NOK
AUD/PLN
AUD/SEK

InstaForex Rebate Rate (PipRebate.com)

Rebate Rate on Standard & Eurica & PAMM Accounts

Rebate Rates Symbol
1.72 pips AUD/SGD
1.72 pips AUD/ZAR
1.72 pips CAD/CZK
1.72 pips CAD/DKK
1.72 pips CAD/HKD
1.72 pips CAD/HUF
1.72 pips CAD/MXN
1.72 pips CAD/NOK
1.72 pips CAD/PLN
1.72 pips CAD/SEK
4.56 pips CAD/SGD
4.56 pips CAD/ZAR
4.56 pips CHF/CZK
4.56 pips CHF/DKK
4.56 pips CHF/HKD
4.56 pips CHF/HUF
4.56 pips CHF/MXN
4.56 pips CHF/NOK
4.56 pips CHF/PLN
2.23 pips CHF/SEK
2.23 pips CHF/SGD
2.23 pips CHF/ZAR
4.56 pips EUR/CZK
4.56 pips EUR/DKK
4.56 pips EUR/HKD
4.56 pips EUR/HUF
4.56 pips EUR/MXN
4.56 pips EUR/NOK
1.72 pips EUR/PLN
1.72 pips EUR/SEK
1.72 pips EUR/SGD
1.72 pips EUR/ZAR
1.72 pips GBP/CZK
1.72 pips GBP/DKK
1.72 pips GBP/HKD
1.72 pips GBP/HUF
1.72 pips GBP/MXN
1.72 pips GBP/NOK
1.72 pips GBP/PLN
1.72 pips GBP/SEK

Rebate Rates

1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips

Symbol
GBP/SGD
GBP/ZAR
NZD/CzK
NZD/DKK
NZD/HKD
NZD/HUF
NZD/MXN
NZD/NOK
NZD/PLN
NZD/SEK
NZD/SGD
NZD/ZAR
USD/CzK
USD/HKD
USD/HUF
USD/MXN
USD/SGD
USD/PLN
CZK/IPY
DKK/JPY
HKD/IPY
HUF/IPY
MXN/JPY
NOK/JPY
SGD/JPY
SEK/JPY
ZAR/JPY
USD/RUR
EUR/RUR
USD/INR

Rebate Rates
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips
1.72 pips



Symbol

GOLD
SILVER
#AA
#AAPL
#ADBE
#AIG
#AMD
#AMZN
#AXP
#BA
#BAC
#BK
#C
#CAT
#CSCO
#DD
#DIS
#EBAY
#HF
#GE
#GOOG
#HD
#HON
#HPQ
#IBM
H#INTC
#IP
#INJ
#IPM
#KHC
#KO
#MCD
#MMM
#MO
#MRK
#MSFT
#NOK
#PFE
#PG
#QaQ

Lot

100 ounces
500 ounces
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks

CFD, Metal for all account types

Rebate
Rates
22.36 pips
22.36 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips

Symbol

#S
#SNE
#SPY

#HT

#UL
H#UTX
#VZ
HWMT
#XOM
#MDLZ
#ORAN
#BIDU
#BHP
#CHL
#CMCSA
#CVX
#FB
H#FCX
#FDX
#FSLR
#GILD
#GS
#HAL
#ILMN
#JCP
#MA
H#MGM
#MON
#MRVL
#MS
#MU
#NKE
H#NFLX
#ORCL
#PBR
H#PEP
#POT
#QCOM
#SBUX
HTEVA

Lot

100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks

Rebate
Rates
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips

Symbol

HTRI
HTRV
HTSLA
#TWTR
#UBS
#UPS
#V
HWEFC
#YHOO
HZNGA
#Bitcoin
XAUUSD
#NTDOY
#WDC

#Ethereum

Lot

100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
100 stocks
1 Bitcoin
500 ounces
100 stocks
100 stocks
1 Ethereum

Rebate
Rates
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips
22.36 pips
1.29 pips
1.29 pips



Futures CFD for all account types

Symbol Rebate Rates
#QMU7, #QMV7, #QMX7 11.18 USD
#SIU7, #SIV7, #SIX7 11.18 USD
#KCU7, #KCZ7, #KCHS8 11.18 USD
#LBSU7, #LBSX7, #LBSF8 11.18 USD
#SBV7, #SBHS, #SBKS8 11.18 USD
#CTV7, #CTZ7, #CTHS8 11.18 USD
#PLF 11.18 USD
#PAF 11.18 USD
#USDX 11.18 USD
#SPX 11.18 USD
#INDU 11.18 USD
#COMPQ 11.18 USD
HFTSE 11.18 USD
#N100 11.18 USD
#N225 11.18 USD
#HSI 11.18 USD
#DAX 11.18 USD

Symbol Rebate Rates
#LEV7, #LEZ7, #LEG8 11.18 USD
#CCU7, #CCZ7, #CCHS8 11.18 USD
#J0U7, #J0X7, #JOF8 11.18 USD
#ZWU7, #ZWZ7, #ZWH8 11.18 USD
#HEV7, #HEZ7, #HEG8 11.18 USD
#GFQ7, #GFU7, #GFV7 11.18 USD
#2SU7, #ZSX7, #ZSF8 11.18 USD
#Z2LU7, #2WV7, #2127 11.18 USD
#2MQ7, #ZMU7, #2MZ7 11.18 USD
#2CU7, #2C27, #2CH8 11.18 USD
#XBZV7, #XBZX7, #XBZZ27 11.18 USD
#HGU7, #HGV7, #HGX7 11.18 USD
#CL 11.18 USD
#NG 11.18 USD
#GCU7, #GCV7, #GCX7 11.18 USD
#XRBU7, #XRBV7, #XRBX7 11.18 USD
#HOU7, #HOV7, #HOX7 11.18 USD
#QGU7, #QGV7, #QGX7 11.18 USD
Symbol Rebate Rates
EURUSD 3.44% of option value
GBPUSD 3.44% of option value
USDJPY 3.44% of option value
USDCHF 3.44% of option value
USDCAD 3.44% of option value
GBPJPY 3.44% of option value

Forex Options for all account types

Symbol
EURIJPY
GBPCHF
EURGBP
GOLD
SILVER

Rebate Rates
3.44% of option value
3.44% of option value
3.44% of option value
3.44% of option value
3.44% of option value



